
*Please note: The Early Bird Booking Fee ($5 off per child\per day) will be applied to bookings that are received via booking 

forms only by close of business Friday 21ST March 2025 (Week 8). Standard bookings need to be in by close of business Friday 

28th March 2025 (Week 9). Any queries please phone ABERFOYLE HUB OSHC on Ph: 8370 4500 or Mob: 0401 121 644. 

ABERFOYLE HUB VACATION CARE PROGRAM APRIL 2025         

REMINDER: ON EXCURSION DAYS PLEASE ENSURE YOUR CHILD ARRIVES BY 8:30AM & IS COLLECTED AFTER 3:30PM. PLEASE PROVIDE A HEALTHY 

LUNCH, RECESS, DRINK BOTTLE, SUN SMART HAT & CLOTHING. 
Monday 14th April 

Incursion $77 

Tuesday 15th April 

Incursion $77 

Wednesday 16th April 

Excursion $77 

Thursday 17th April 

Incursion $77 

Friday 18st April  

 

VR Gaming Party Hire 

Incursion 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

VR Gaming Party Hire 

Incursion 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Wizz bang family fun 

centre 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Spending money optional $5-

$12 

Easter Egg Hunting & 

Craft Day 

  
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

GOOD FRIDAY 

CLOSED 

 

 

Monday 21st April  

 

Tuesday 22nd April 

Excursion $77 

Wednesday 23rd April 

Excursion $77 

Thursday 24th April 

Home day $72/$37 

Friday 25th April  

 

 

EASTER MONDAY 

CLOSED 

 

 

Lenswood Apple Picking 
  

 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Wallis Cinema Mt 

Barker 

 
Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, 

lunch/recess 
Optional Meal deal $8- $12 

 

PJ’s and Movie Day 

 

  
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, 

lunch/recess 

 

ANZAC DAY 

CLOSED 

 

 


